 12
Post Forming Cutters                       3 Wing
Post Forming Cutters                  2 + 2 Wing
Spare Parts:
Wedge        WPFF4030-T2
Wedge Screw M6 x16x7HD
End Stop         M4x9HD
Key                 5A/F TEE

Anti-rust finish on all parts.
Balanced design for smooth running.
Positive insert location   Bores to H7 tolerance.
Spare Parts:
Screw   M6  x25 SHCS
Key   5A/F-TEE
End Stop Screw M4 x 9HD
Rebate Cutter
Scribe Screw  SS M5 x12
Lock Screw  M6 x 12 SHGS
STATE L/H OR R/H
WHEN ORDERING WEDGES.
Inserts Must Be Ordered As a Set.
Sizes Available
CODE D d W Radius Insert WEDGE
SPF-1504030-R4-1¼ or 40 150 1¼ or 40 40 4 20x30x2 FT-P1448 WFPA-R4-BS
SPF-1504030-R6-1¼ or 40 150 1¼ or 40 40 6 20x30x2 FT-P1756 WFPA-R6-BS
SPF-1504030-R8-1¼ or 40 150 1¼ or 40 40 8 20x30x2 FT-P1758 WFPA-R8-BS
SPF-1504030-R10-1¼ or 40 150 1¼ or 40 40 10 20x30x2 FT-P1076 WFPA-R10-BS
SPF-1504030-R16.5-1¼ or 40 150 1¼ or 40 40 16.5 20x30x2 FT-P585 WFPA-R16.5-BS
REBATE CUTTER
SPFFRC-15014-1¼ or 40 150 1¼ or 40 14  14x14x2
Technical Details:
High Tensile aluminum.